
Time 8.00-8.55 9-9.55 10.10.55 11-11.55 12-12.55 1-1.55 2-2.55 3-3.55 4-4.55 5-5.55 Room

(Tutorial) No

Slot A B C D F F1 D1 C1 B1 A1

CE 201(AD**) CE 206(RK) CE 222(SBG) CE 220(BK) CE 322(NB) CE 309(ABS) CE 308(SK) CE 324(SD*) 5002

CE 623(RC) CE 584(AKM) CE 648(SS) CE 606(SKD) CE 504(KDS) CE 573(RO) 4G1

CE 564(GB) CE 556(RKB) CE 562(SP) CE 675(AC) CE 511(AD) 4201

CE 612(BP,GISR) CE 510(SJ) CE 620(SK) CE 618(TVB) CE 533(BS) 4206

CE 525(AK) CE 664(SC) CE 615(HBK) CE 595(SC*) CE 646(VP) 4207

Slot E A B C F F1 C1 B1 A1 E1

CE 201(AD**) CE 206(RK) CE 222(SBG) CE 322(NB) CE 308(SK) CE 324(SD*) CE 320(SAK) 5002

CE 583(TLR) CE 584(AKM) CE 606(SKD) CE 504(KDS) CE 573(RO) CE 649(KT) 4G1

CE 552(AKS*) CE 564(GB) CE 556(RKB) CE 675(AC) CE 609(AKS) 4201

CE 614(LBS) CE 612(BP,GISR) CE 510(SJ) CE 618(TVB) CE 533(BS) 4206

CE 524(MJ) CE 525(AK) CE 664(SC) CE 595(SC*) CE 646(VP)
CE 

594(RB,AMN)
CE 624(SAK*) 4207

Slot D E A B G G1 B1 A1 E1 D1

CE 205(AV) CE 201(AD**) CE 206(RK) CE 324(SD*) CE 320(SAK) CE 322(NB) CE 309(ABS) 5002

CE 628(CM*) CE 583(TLR) CE 504(KDS) CE 573(RO) CE 649(KT) 4G1

CE 570(SD) CE 552(AKS*) CE 564(GB) CE 595(SC*) CE 609(AKS) CE 511(AD) 4201

CE 615(HBK) CE 614(LBS) CE 612(BP,GISR) CE 533(BS) 4206

CE 668(AK*) CE 524(MJ) CE 525(AK) CE 537(PKG) CE 646(VP)
CE 

594(RB,AMN)
CE 624(SAK*) CE 647(AKM*) 4207

Slot C D E A G G1 A1 E1 D1 C1

CE 220(BK) CE 205(AV) CE 201(AD**) CE 320(SAK) CE 309(ABS) CE 308(SK) 5002

CE 623(RC) CE 628(CM*) CE 583(TLR) CE 649(KT) CE 648(SS) CE 606(SKD) 4G1

CE 562(SP) CE 570(SD) CE 552(AKS*) CE 609(AKS) CE 511(AD) 4201

CE 620(SK) CE 615(HBK) CE 614(LBS) CE 624(SAK*) CE 618(TVB) 4206

CE 647(AKM*) CE 668(AK*) CE 524(MJ) CE 537(PKG) CE 594(RB,AMN) 4207

Slot B C D F G G1 F1 D1 C1 B1

CE 205(AV) CE 222(SBG) CE 220(BK) CE 309(ABS) CE 324(SD*) 5002

CE 623(RC) CE 628(CM*) CE 648(SS) 4G1

CE 556(RKB) CE 562(SP) CE 570(SD) CE 584(AKM) CE 675(AC) CE 511(AD) 4201

CE 510(SJ) CE 620(SK) CE 533(BS) 4206

CE 664(SC) CE 647(AKM*) CE 668(AK*) CE 537(PKG) 4207

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Civil Engineering Department Timetable Jan-May 2025 
Theory/ Tutorial classes

CE 534(AD*)

CE 585(SRB)



Time 8.00-8.55 9-9.55 10.10.55 11-11.55 12-12.55 1-1.55 2-2.55 3-3.55 4-4.55 5-5.55

(Tutorial)

Slot A B C D F F1 D1 C1 B1 A1

Slot E A B C F F1 C1 B1 A1 E1

Slot D E A B G G1 B1 A1 E1 D1

Slot C D E A G G1 A1 E1 D1 C1

Slot A/A1 B C F G G1 F1 D1 C1 B1

Friday

ABS BH MJ SC*

AC BK NB SD

AD BP PKG SD*

AD* BS RB SJ

AD** CM* RC SK

AK GB RK SKD

AK* GISR RKB SP

AKM HBK RO SRB

AKM* HS SAK SS

AKS KD SAK* TLR

AKS* KDS SBG TVB

AMN KT SC VP

AV LBS

Prof. T. Lyngdoh 
Ryntathiang
Prof. T. Venkata Bharat

Dr. Vivek Padmanabha

Dr. Santu Kar

Prof. S.K. Deb

Dr. Sreeja P.

Dr. Sharmila RB

Prof. Sreedeep S.

Dr Sayantan Chakraborty

Prof. Subashisa Dutta

Dr. Sandip Das

Dr. Sparsh Johari

Prof. R. K. Bhattacharjya

Dr. Nipjyoti Bhardwaj

Prof. P. K. Ghosh

Dr. Rishikesh Bharti

Prof. Rajan Choudhary

Dr. Ravi K.

Dr. Kaustubh Dasgupta

Prof. K. D. Singh

Dr. Kaling Taki

Prof. L. Boeing Singh

Prof. Mohammad Jawed

Prof. Mallikarjuna C. 

Prof. Gautam Barua

Dr. G Indu Siva Ranjani 

Prof. Hemant B Kaushik

Dr. Hrishikesh Sharma

Prof. Saswati Chakraborty

Dr. Romanbabu Oinam

Prof. S. A. Kartha

Dr. Anjan Kumar S. 

Prof. Sharad B Gokhale

Dr. Budhaditya Hazra

Prof. Bimlesh Kumar

Prof. Bulu Pradhan

Prof. Baleshwar Singh

CE 213(AD**)/CE 215(AD*)

CE 213(AD**)/CE 215(AD*)

CE 544(SJ)

CE 321(SAK)/CE 323(SRB)

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Dr. Archana M. Nair

CE 221(BK)/CE 223(AK)

CE 221(BK)/CE 223(AK)

Dr. Abhishek Verma

Dr. Amit B. Shelke

Prof. Arunasis Chakraborty

Prof. Anjan Dutta

Dr. Anil K. Mishra

Prof. Arbind K. Singh

Prof. A. K. Sarma

Dr. Arindam Dey

Dr. Ajay Dashora

Prof. Ajay Kalamdhad

Dr. Abhishek Kumar

Prof. A. K. Maurya

Reference for initials of faculty members

Labs

CE 584(AKM)

CE 321(SAK)/CE 323(SRB)

CE 595(SC*)


